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Alonso, Bryan Resolve Marine Group balonso@resolvemarin.com
X X X

Anderson, Bennett   DE DNREC WAB Bennett.Anderson@state.de.us
X X X

Anderson, CAPT Scott USCG Sector Delaware Bay Scott.E.Anderson@uscg.mil 
X X

Arguelles, LT Steve USCG Sector Hampton Roads steve.j.arguelles@uscg.mil
X

Bair, Walt PADEP ‐ Dept. of 
Environmental 
Protection

Southcentral Regional 
Office

wbair@pa.gov
X X

Barrow, LCDR Nicholas USCG Sector Delaware Bay nicholas.a.barrow@uscg.mil
X X

Bethard, Jamie DE DNREC jamie.bethard@state.de.us
X X X

Birtell, Danene Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 
Research

dbirtell@tristatebird.org
X X X

Boyd, Kevin USEPA boyd.kevin@epa.gov
X X X

Brinkman, John IMBTEC America jsb@imbiberbeads.com
X X

Carle, Tom  US Dept. of Labor ‐ 
OSHA

Assistant RA for 
Enforcement Programs 

Carle.tom@dol.gov
X X

Carrera, Michelle Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 
Research

mcarrera@tristatebird.org
X X X

Casey, John TRANSCAER caseyspecializedservices@gmail.com
X

Conrad, Gerald USCG‐CIV Sector Delaware Bay Gerald.A.Conrad@uscg.mil
X X
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Csulak, Frank NOAA D5 SSC frank.csulak@noaa.gov
X X X

Dallessandro, Michelle TechLaw, Inc. mdallessandro@techlawinc.com
X X

Dallessandro, Rich MSRC richd@MSRC.org
X

Davis, Jeff Miller Environmental 
Group, Inc.

jdavis@millerenv.com
X X

Dennis, Eugene USEPA dennis.eugene@epa.gov
X X

Dermigny, Robin Weston Solutions, Inc. robin.dermigny@westonsolutions.co
m X X X

Dimitroff, LT Namon USCG Sector Buffalo Namon.R.Dimitroff@uscg.mil 
X X X

Dittmar, Jennifer National Aquarium jdittmar@aqua.org
X X X

Donahue, Geoffrey MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 
Environment

geoffrey.donahue@maryland.gov
X X X

Duffy, Jessica USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of 
Preparedness and 
Response

duffy.jessica@epa.gov
X X X

Emminizer, Jr.  John T. DCDOEE ‐ DC 
Department of Energy 
& Environment

Emergency Response john.emminizer@dc.gov
X X X

Fetzer, Rich TRANSCAER rfetzer@northampton.edu
X

Fish, Brad Sunoco Logistics HES&S blfish@sunocologistics.com
X X X

Fish, Lieschen GES, Inc. lfish@gesonline.com
X X X
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Fitzsimmons, Charlie USEPA fitzsimmons.charlie@epa.gov
X X

Gabel, Carrie Halen Hardy cgabel@halenhardy.com
X X

Giese, John F. VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 
Environmental Quality

john.giese@deq.virginia.gov
X X X

Giles, CDR Tanya L. USCG MSU Huntington Tanya.L.Giles@uscg.mil
X X X

Gross, Bonnie USEPA Alternate Co‐Chair gross.bonnie@epa.gov
X X X

Hamrick, Adam E.  US Dept. of Labor ‐ 
OSHA

OSHA ‐ Occupational 
Safety and Health 
Admin

hamrick.adam@dol.gov
X X X

Hanna, Ray DHS ‐ Dept. of 
Homeland Security

Baltimore District ray.hanna@dhs.gov
X X

Hansen, Garret J. DHS ‐ Dept. of 
Homeland Security

ISCD garret.hansen@hq.dhs.gov
X X

Harrison, CAPT Lonnie USCG Sector Maryland‐
National Capitol 
Region

Lonnie.P.Harrison@uscg.mil
X

Hess, Kaitlin USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of 
Preparedness and 
Response

hess.kaitlin@epa.gov
X X X

Iafrate, Michael Imbibitive 
Technologies

miafrate@imbiberbeads.com
X X

Jaskot, LT John USCG Sector Delaware Bay John.R.Jaskot@uscg.mil
X X X

Johnson, LT Grant USCG Sector Maryland‐
National Capitol 
Region

Grant.w.Johnson@uscg.mil
X X X

Joins, Rusty WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 
Environmental 
Protection

Rusty.T.Joins@wv.gov
X X X
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Keen, Don DHS ‐ Dept. of 
Homeland Security

ISCD donald.keen@hq.dhs.gov
X X

Kersnick, Alan US Navy OSC alan.kersnick@navy.mil
X X X

Klapkowski, Kurt PADEP ‐ Dept. of 
Environmental 
Protection

kklapkowsk@pa.gov
X

Laraia, John USCG Hampton Roads jonathan.m.laraia@uscg.mil
X X X

Lindsey, Deborah USEPA Lindsey.Deborah@epa.gov
X X X

Lloyd, Christine ATSDR ‐ Agency for 
Toxic Substances & 
Disease Registry

hjn7@cdc.gov
X X

Martin, William USEPA martin.william@epa.gov
X

McClain, CDR Leon  USCG MSU Pittsburgh leon.mcclain@uscg.mil
X X X

McCloskey, John USFWS john.mccloskey@fws.gov
X X X

McKinnon, LCDR 
Renee

USCG Sector Hampton Roads renee.v.mckinnon@uscg.mil
X X X

Mealman, Clay USDA ‐ Dept. of 
Agriculture

APHIS Wildlife Services clay.mealman@aphis.usda.gov
X X X

Miller, Rex PADEP ‐ Dept. of 
Environmental 
Protection

remiller@pa.gov
X X

Moore, Brian PADEP ‐ Dept. of 
Environmental 
Protection

briamoore@pa.gov
X X X

Murphy, CDR Andre USCG Sector Delaware Bay andre.c.murphy@uscg.mil
X
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Nelson, Lindy   USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 
Interior

Office of Env. Policy  & 
Compliance

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov
X X X

Ormes, Dave   USCG D5 David.T.Ormes@uscg.mil
X X X

Polley, Richard FEMA Region 3 Richard.Polley@fema.dhs.gov
X

Pugh, Dave USCG D5 DRAT / RRTIII David.E.Pugh1@uscg.mil
X X X

Romano, Jennie Lewis Environmental jromano@lewisenvironmental.com
X X

Scholz, Debra SEA ‐ Scientific & 
Environmental 
Associates Inc

dscholz@seaconsulting.com
X X X

Steuteville, Bill USEPA steuteville.william@epa.gov
X X

Thomas, MSTC Jeremy USCG Sector North Carolina jeremy.v.thomas@uscg.mil
X

Towle, Mike USEPA towle.michael@epa.gov
X

Townsend, SKCS 
Bridget

USCG D5 DRAT bridget.m.townsend@uscg.mil
X X X

Trego, Kirsten USCG ICCOPR kirsten.r.trego2@uscg.mil
X

Viscount, Tom Rhino Dirt tom@rhinodirt.com
X X X

Walker, Ann Hayward SEA ‐ Scientific & 
Environmental 
Associates Inc

ahwalker@seaconsulting.com
X X X

Werner, Lora ATSDR ‐ Agency for 
Toxic Substances & 
Disease Registry

ATSDR / CDC Region III 
(3HS00)

lkw9@cdc.gov
X X
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Williams, Alan   MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 
Environment

alan.williams@maryland.gov
X X X

Wilson, Justin PCCI SUPSALV jwilson@pccii.com
X X X

Young, Bruce DOE ‐ Dept. of Energy Argonne National Lab bmyoung@ANL.gov
X X
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